P
ro
jec
to
rs
Interactive
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2

Sheet, PrivateLine support card, password protection sticker
and lens cover
Ordering Information
BrightLink 536Wi	 V11H670022
Genuine Epson lamp	 V13H010L87
Replacement air filter	 V13H134A47
Mimio Studio Interactive Software	 V12HMSS020
Interactive pen A (orange)	 V12H666010
Interactive pen B (blue)	 V12H667010
Interactive pen tips	 V12H668010
Short-throw wall mount (ELPMB27)	 V12H706020
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON and EasyMP are registered trademarks, EPSON Exceed
Your Vision is a registered logomark and Epson iProjection is a trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation. BrightLink and PrivateLine
are registered trademarks and Epson Connection is a service mark of Epson America, Inc. iPad, iPhone, iPod, Mac, Macinstosh
and OS X are trademarks of Apple, Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Android is a trademark of Google Inc. Microsoft,